AGRO combination EMC conduit gland for copper braidings

Article no:

EAN:

Material

Contact sleeve

O-ring

Operation temperature
Protection class

Properties

Entry thread (G)
Clamping range without insert min.

Clamping range without insert max.

Wrench size
Dimension (H)
Thread length (L)
Dispatch
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AGRO combination EMC conduit gland for copper braidings
- Suitable for ROHRflex® corrugated tubings

1165.84.50.42
7611614219646
Nickel-plated brass
Nickel-plated brass
NBR

-40°C / +120°C

IP 68 (toghether with Rohrflex® corrugated
tube)

Copper braidings may be terminated without
any problem with our combination EMC
conduit gland. A contact bushing grants
optimal shield contact at the same tim
vibration-proof leading of cables.

M50x1.5
20.0 mm
35.0 mm
55 mm
46 mm
14 mm
5

% AGRO



